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Mississauga (Ontario, CANADA) Downsizing Online Auction - O'Hagan Drive

Auction Opens. Wed, Feb 15 5:00pm ET

Lot

0492
0493
0494
0495
0496
0497
0498
0499
0500
0501
0502
0503
0504
0505
0506
0507
0508
0509
0510
0511
0512
0513
0514
0515
0516
0517
0518
0519
0520
0521
0522
0523
0524

Title

Typewriter, Desk and Cabinet - B
Antique Rocker - C
Antique Loveseat - C
Antique Chair - C

Antique Chair - C

Games, Decor and More- A
Albums- A

Magic Tricks- A

Health Care- B

Antique Chairs- B

Light Tubesand More - A
Dresser - B

Wood Desk - C

Electric Organ and More- C
Crock and Cast Iron - A
Refrigerator - C

Bench- B

Sleds and Sports- B
Toolsand More - B

Pulley, Ropes and More - B
Electrical and Plumbing - B
Garden - B

Drop Leaf Table- B

Round Table and Chairs - B
Chest and Box - A
Hurricane Lamp - A
Sewing Machine - B
Sewing Machine - B

Serger Sewing Machine - B
Singer Sewing Machine - B
Garment Bags and More - A
Chairs- C

Serving Ware - A

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Feb 23 9:00pm ET

Lot

0525
0526
0527
0528
0529
0530
0531
0532
0533
0534
0535
0536
0537
0538
0539
0540
0541
0542
0543
0544
0545
0546
0547
0548
0549
0550
0551
0552
0553
0554
0555
0556
0557

Title

Dining Table- C
Decor - A

Hutch and Buffet - C
Silver Plate - A
Decor - A

Decor - A

Decor - A

Asian Decor - A
Coffee Table- B
Vintage High Chair - B
Costume Jewellery - A
Chair - B

Frames- A

Clothing - A

Furs- A

Art-A

TV, Stand, CD Player - C
Frames- A

Frames- A

Art-A

Art and Mirror - A
Coat of Arms- A
Prints- A

Art-A

Art-A

Art-A

Prints- A

Sketch - A

Quilting - A

Hats- A

Antique Chair - C
Antique Loveseat - C
Art-A
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Lot Title

0558 AntiqueBed - C
0559 Antique Dresser - C

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

2/2



